58
4
17
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 584
584
C
on
tr

50+10+1+
Price Each
Order Code
Order Multiple=1
NO contacts rated at 6A 250V Multifunction On delay Interval
Supply Voltage 24V DC Selectable Off delay Flashing – pause start
Flashing – pulse start
CTL327
Ì 6.2mm wide (standard 4mm2 terminal
housing)
Ì DIN rail mounting (TS35)
Ì LED indication of relay status
Ì Plug in jumper available to link com-
mon potentials
(no need for wire links)
Ì DIP switch selection of function and
time range (multifunction version)
Cable Screen Clamps
SKN Earth Bonding
WEILAND
318-7962Busbar Rail (18mm 3m)
Order Multiple = 1
318-7950Earth Terminal
318-7949Insulated Mounting Bracket
318-7937DIN Rail Mounting Bracket
Order Multiple=5
318-792537-53N16-24mm
318-791332-58N10-17mm
318-790122-31N5-11mm
318-78958-13N1.5-6.5mm
Order Multiple=5
50+10+1+
Price Each
Order Code

End clamp Cross connection barBus bar feed terminal
179-044End Clamp
50+10+5+Order CodeOrder Multiple=5
179-08680 way cross connection bar – Red
179-08580 way cross connection bar – Blue
179-043Busbar feed terminal
179-042Actuator terminal
179-041Sensor terminal
50+10+1+Order CodeOrder Multiple=1
Price Each
179-086EB80DIKREDRed———26—
179-085EB80DIKBLUEBlue———26—
179-044E/UKGrey—————
179-043DIKD1.5Grey6.272.554.5262.5
179-042DOK1.5Grey6.25554.5262.5
179-041DIK1.5Grey6.25554.5262.5
Order CodeMftrs. List No.ColourPitchWidth
Height in
DIN Rail
Cable Size (mm2)